Needle
    valves
� DIVISIOND1WWET01E DIVISION
1st EDITION MAY 2010
WARNING!
Variations and modifications of technical features and dimensions are
reserved.
WALVOIL S.p.A.  also  reserves the right to stop production of each

BILLET CODECARTRIDGE CODE
Informations
How to order valves with body
DIVISION
\ A B
±0,05
C
 ±0,05
D E F G H
±0,02
J K
±0,02
L M
±0,02
N P R
øMAX
S T
øMAX
U V
øMAX
X
øMAX
Z
øMIN
Prof.Z
MIN
08/2
mm 27 20,66 17,42 3/4 -16
UNF
12,50 2,50 18,20 12,72 29,50
- - - -
14,00 8,00
- - - - -
12,00 39
in 1.06 0.81 0.68 0.49 0.10 0.72 0.50 1.16 0.55 0.31 0.47 1.53
10/2
mm 30 24,00 20,62 7/8 -14
UNF
16,00 2,80 24,00 15,90 33,50
- - - -
18,30 11,00
- - - - -
14,50 40
in 1.18 0.94 0.81 0.63 0.11 0.94 0.62 1.32 0.72 0.43 0.57 1.57
12/2
mm 38 29,23 24,73 1 1/16 -12
UNF
19,00 3,50 34,15 22,25 46,80
- - - -
24,50 19,00
- - - - -
21,50 60
in 1.50 1.15 0.97 0.75 0.14 1.34 0.87 1.84 0.96 0.75 0.85 2.36
16/2
mm 45 35,58 31,34 1 5/16 -12
UNF
22,00 3,50 34,00 28,62 47,00
- - - -
24,50 19,00
- - - - -
25,50 70
in 1.77 1.40 1.23 0.87 0.14 1.34 1.13 1.85 0.96 0.75 1,00 2.75
**
Cavity Code number
08/2 3UT00053190
10/2 3UT00056610
12/2 3UT00054090
16/2 3UT00054510
Cavity Code number
08/2 3UT03416UNF
10/2 3UT07814UNF
12/2 3UT0111612UN
16/2 3UT0151612UN